/jc;mmm C - noyeUTED I
A e 0 BRPORT OF BURIAL A 1 July 39k

TM 10-630 AND AR 30-18i5 . Dato |
scf 30 1944
9 ?j Quail Joseph Ne =~ o~ Pvt, fc . 32702351
Last Name First e InitjeE : Segial No.
it e A O T s - )
lgmem. 53, Tt fecl Usizmoms
J Unit = Qrpenization
JFpance. M_AM KTA
.Place of Death ' y Date of Death : : St Cause of Death
1 July 19Lh Blosville France .
Time and Date of Burisl MNaume of Cemstery Name or Coordinates of Location
81 5 E Peg
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number . . Type of Marker

Diisposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body YesE] No[J  Attached to Marker YesJ No[]

If No Identification Tags
How were remains identified ?

838

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

Who is buried on: . .
Deceased’s Right: Crossi, Joseph P. 332553hl  Pfc Infantey .

Name Serial No. Rank Or;‘:nnization Grave Na,
Beceased’s Left: O GRAEM(BEG NEQ:SIFNuRUW) Rank Organization, Grave No.

Sigosture or Name, Ragk and if possible Organization of person furnishing sbove Dats when other than officer reporting buriak
: If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

JOSEFH B QDAIL
. BLIGZIS)Y Te-E & % Emergency Addressce ___L.ﬁ..&lla_.gllﬁll

Name

3216 Kingsbridge Ave,, Bronx, New York

Address

Religion ._Frotestant

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

Membership card

(2) Service Ribbons'
Ring

Medal on chain
Souvenier coins

;\
,-,%

\<

" 'Q.__cCEaS ern

Shcnamre of Oﬂicu'i other pason reporting busiel

Q. 508, 22/9/43. 380M/8/15219 Dm C SI‘ERWOOD VmﬁedbyGR_s Oﬁ'icet . ~
Mo a .'.}v;' ‘ lst. It., QMC

/




T e, 2
j/# 5, BBR s
SINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
1/LT Ine, 1 niLer'r"ing Qfficer
i * DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION & —
. 3508 04028 11,47
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED om Eidel) | ke
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
QUATL JOSEPH N 32702351 |PFC 1
e - ' i DAY lMDNTH | YEAR
CEMETERY e S DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOSVILLE = CA'RENTATN\ l1|3505 &80
) CODE | DIST. PT.
PLOT | ROW [GRAVE COUNTRY . CAUSE OF DEATH -~
E 5 81 FRANCE _ 1 B
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE o NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
ST. LAURENT, FRANCE VICTOR N. QUAIL (FATHER)
3246 KINGSBRIDGE-AVENUE ‘
NEW YORK, NEW YORK AR D . 19@
Flag sent |
SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND EDENTIFICATION i
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED : &
Quail, Joseph N 32702351 | Utd Utd 17 Dec, 1947 |1
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION EENT%CATI%H%U%E% BY ;
[X] REMAINS : « We
USAGF
[x ] MARKER P]TO testant 18t Lt, QMC wameanpTme
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
CONDITION OF REMAINS

NATURE OF BURIAL
Advanced Decomposition

T s Mt g -

SR

0D Uniform Only *
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION Y N -
e None W
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1 :

None ‘
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET
DATE 3 February, 1948 BY George Avakian

EMBALMER (Signature)

CASKET SEALED BY

George Afakian - “‘(/{/M,g,,c; /é/zz?f//ﬁww

SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

pate 3 Febd8 sv 'Marvin H, Noyes Charles.J, _Missigman

| hereby cerhfy that all fhe foregomg operoflons were conducted and accomp!rshed under my immediate supervisian

2w ¥ A ww . . wm b

ond that the report above is correct.
. i 3‘__.

BRI ’ " hEOCRLTC W
harl gm ™ o=+ EEnr

e SR :
{ #GNATURE OF o-ﬁs INSPECTOR

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies,

BV e mamas 1194 RNN\- imER SENT 2 H oo

e st

L o o




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM T0
US MC Blosville |- Cesketing Point "B"-St Laurent
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONYOYER
Truck Sgt Gregorio Augustino
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER/ , ) . DATE W&lj DATE
’ W. T. DAILEY_, Cegt, Q,MC 29d and8s D. A. MAC, @ ZIE, Capt, Inf28Jan4s
2. SHIPPED
FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER . DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER *
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER: . - R DATE
=a ?’* f. P a o &
4 SHIPPED
FROM 1O * L B
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER - - 2
‘ ; §
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER TR DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER + -« DATE
; i
' 5, SHIPPED )
FROM 0 .
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER *
AEM AT M ke &g B
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATUREOF RECEIPER 21 | 3731 »- A% *"~fkﬁ- . [DATE. -
2L TYNEEWL® LeyuicT AUCAS ee gl pe (. u!ls Yoo '
: 6. SHIPPED
FROM 10
. . '] “ v
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE.OF SHIPPER -~ = . r * " DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER ) DATE. .-
I s N L S LR N 7. SHIPPED B
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF-CONVOYER i .
[SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER™ \ = =~ ¥ 7 ==~ DATE.  : ~ ~|"SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
Sy wF T TN - . - -
% LT ~
- . i ‘.. S s Aé
. : ¥ 23k ‘
s ) R = e




N\

WAR DEPARTMENT

2

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL/’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON BB, D. C,

REPORT OF DEATH

=

— 8 Aug 194LL
’ eg L4632
FULL RAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER ORADE
Quail, Joseph N 32 702 351 PFC

HOME ADDRESSE
LS

Bronx, N, Y.

ARM OR BERVICE

Infantry

DATE OF BIRTH

23 Jan 23

PLACK OF DEATH

Buropean Area

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in setien

DATHE OF DEATH

1 Jul 44

STATION OF DECEASED

Puropean Area

\ DATE OF ENTRY ON
CSURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

31 Dec 42

LENGTH OF SERVIQE
FOR PAY PURPOBES

YRARS

1

MOHTHS

6

DATR

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs., Stella Quail, mother, 3246 Kingsbridge Ave., ‘Bronx, N. Y.

2.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Stella Quall, mother, same as above
Mr, Victor Quail, father, same as above

INVESTIGATION

iN LINE OF DUTY

OWN MISCONDUCT

WASB DECEASED AUTHORIZED

IN FLYING PAY

OTHER PAY STATUS

MADEY ON DUTY GTATUS ABSINCE BTATUS (epECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES NG YES NO YR8 NO YES NO YES NO
¥
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR BTATEMENT
1
J )
<& T
«“@
/7 A
-
Ny
corixs FuRNRED: [ x]sarr v
5.0.0. r.B 1L F. Q. U. 5 A, Lid :" AR Sr WA ,"/U
2.0.Q. M. 0. o.F. D, ARMY EFFEGTS BUREAY DI‘ION-BATI‘LI W/\"ﬂ—%
CASUALYY BRANCH FILE
G, A. O, YET. ADMIN, A, G, 201 FILE

OENERAL

WD. AGO, FORM NO. B2-1, 26 MAY 1944 &

( ~

7




Wy,

q - $ ' . P .
. -0 WAR DEPARTMENT
] ’ o g
i THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE 171762
- WASHMINGTON 2B, D. C.
REPORT OF DEATH — 8 Au g 19111‘
eg 4632

FULL NAME

Quail, Joseph N

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

32 702 351

PFC

HOME ADDRESS

ARM OR SERYIOR

DATE OF SIRTH

Bronx, N. Y. Infantry 23 Jan 23
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
European Area Killed in actisn 1 Jul &

STATION OF DECEASED

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

Mrs. Stella Quail, mpther, 32&6 Kingsbridge AVBa; nx, NexLom

m_; MONTHS DAYS
Furopean Area 31 Dec 42 1l 2
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) ' N :

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHI® & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Stells Quall, mothey, same as above

~. ‘Mr, Victor Queil, father, same as above
INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MIBCONDUCT ON DUTY ETATUS ABSENCE BTATUS {sPrECIFY BELOW)
YEs NO YEE () YES NO YES NO YEs NO YES HO YES N
X
l ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT FEEEES
v
- ’ L
A, ‘3;;"" .t ATy
COPIES FURNISHED: m .
llcnlrm OF WA
8. G.0. LS AN F. 0., U, B. A. h
2.0. Q. M, a, o.r D, ARMY EFERCES BURRAY DNDH-BATTL!
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE
a.A. 0. VET, ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE J « A. Marshal lmu"r ounEnaL. /

WD. AGO, FORN NO. 52-1, 20 MAY 1842 @




¢ BVWRLTD DU 18 TR, ;

o :
‘ w/ © ecQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMM™S L

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SER[AL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL Smnic” DATE

Do, Jooeph 2, Gt 52 708 3. R
mn,zwﬁ, a, - a - 32 Sepberibor JG47

hited Stateo mﬁtm nmexy 3 : ' ' - .
'M&, Fremos: o ) PR 3 T P _
‘ . T ? t
: DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 18] D} ‘

NOTE.~—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *Disposition of World War 11 Armed Forces Dead,”” before

‘fl”ln? out this form. - When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly, signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the

* OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelopé provided for this purpose. i

' If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and“desire to diract the dlsposmon of the remains, please fill i in PART I

4

of this form. .
b : N 3 >
F"“‘ﬂﬁ!‘h‘-’ TR S e Tudg S e veT e B PARI’J e i -w,.?\ - SR 1 S A - e EE G :
ar e 4 s s
'3 P { ;7 & =
/
' Pi indieate elnﬁomm to the deceased laci)
s I, \/l Q.’ro R_N. QU ail > -“xf"’"a;;tﬁefmpémy i Typlacing i
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF K.IN) . . . &
. - o . y 5ee 43 s - " "'_'9’ .
D wipow - - D WIDOWER t . i D SON QVER 21 YEARSOLD ,_ .o D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
, # L. TR emme ., g omo om0 ®L T oy e
@ g FATHER . u':,.-, o D MOTHER . [:I _BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS oLD _® o D _.‘:‘l'STER OVER 2t ‘fEAﬂé oLD

a
O reaionssie OTHER THAN ABOVE - (Spectiy) L

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH ‘THE OPFTIONS WHICH HA.VE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TG ME WTTH RESPECT TO THE FINAL REST] NG PLACE OF.THE DECEASED .\
DES]GNATED ABOVE, NOW ‘DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DFS!RE THAT THE R'-'MA!NS (Pleme place an “X" in the bpx oppmute the option you have selected.)

B e INTERREDINAFERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS J E :‘t g ;t‘ Mw!

l:l 2. BE RETURNED TQ THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERR!TDRY TH'EREOF FOR lNTEH.MENT BY NEXT 0}' K[N IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

L v | '1
' |

- * - g N - ¥ . .
% 5 2 CET - il & -

(NAME AND 'LOCATIOH OF CEMETERY)

THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A

= 1 <

Ay Lses

D 3. BE RETURNED TO

L
i
i

(FCRELGN COUNTRY) =
> o oh » . . ’ 1
PRIVATE CEMEI‘ERY- LOCATED AT = -~ = ; .

[FR——— ~— (LOCAT]ON OF CEMEX'ERY SELECTED) S DR e il St :
i : - = s it

D 4, BE REI'URNED TO THE UNITED STATES F'OR FlNAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT i e
(LOCATION QF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 1

LI 41

-

(Please indicate if pour own religious sercices at a location other than the selected nat!omzi cemetem are llesl'red by placing an X" in the proper box)

_f' T o :"’ # ’@ YES = - N N L Yy R R T

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPI FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES (IJ" no correctlomnre necessary, indicate
e |
s ¥

thu fact by inserting the word “NONE” in the space beloic) + * . T I ‘

: : {
. A
S v A%&L:Z.: ’;’?@» e . _
HMelldoadon ' “"ﬁ‘%‘ - | ",
Aty Toi 345 MIETARY& gm'i F s v m
o . : —-. piat . 7 - ’ . i




i {
- - - - - S \ i

S = 0K PART | (Continued) - X e,

if on Page 1 of this form you have selecteti~gption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your~own funeral cersmonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemétery, complete one of these sections.
i. AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAEINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TQ RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME ) FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET CiTY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
i

U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

-

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS ' TELEPHONE No.

A v o
T

OR .. i : T
-1 I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

+ | FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

{-. =~~~ | NUMBER AND STREET- CITY OR TOWN _ COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

= 2 S . e . OR COUNTRY | = e,
| e . W s 6 s ’ ¥ ‘ "-\ s
: ” o == | Lo S

f EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest raiiroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS j . * _ a -TELEPHONE No.

| - N :

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, IG SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” 15: '

o P e \: .
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP.TO
- x -~ 5 DECEASED
T - uvat b |9TeLLR G IMerkeR
NUMBER AND STREET o CITY OR TOWN ’ COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
) U. S. A. OR COUNTRY
Sl'r(e'(fnlc_ssmoee AvE Ntw\/o{z\( A NYV. _

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For ﬂn'd{tiom:l apace use page 4.°)

By - i o - -

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “D]SPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
f -= DISPOSITION.QF THE SAID-REMAINS. = ~aj. - e BT s e S e e ssme o et e

1 I, the uhdersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregomg document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

: f - oo e el & @
ME:@(/MA s 3.1‘Ho KWGSBMDGC F{VC
(SIGRATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) | - B = —== —{STREET AND NUMBER)

[ Vnr';’l’o r-'.' N.QuRI L ,NEWYom( b3 N.Y. i»

] (NAME Pmméb OR TYPED) : B T - (CITY AND £TATE}

i Subscribed and duly sworn_to before me according to law by the above-name?g:ficant thig day of

19_(47511 city (or t of : W p county of W . and State (or Territor
! : : = 5 y or
) '%( = |

District) of (7
wieigess ; : - - .
ENOTE~—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation, o 2P0 E0 ADRIBSTER: Ghores)
iy = A5
. . Prom Gv. (mm. TITLE} ;
= ) ' p - Commissten Flﬁ"‘s Merch 38, 16—50411-1




]

1 - ( F } \\‘\ N
\ ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND msmucm"'\*' ' af T
All remarke and informat!on entered here will be considered as parf“‘i’ the Notaria! Attestaﬂon ’
-
; 1 : . - . - v e oy
. = _ ‘
19 ;— ’ 5
- N - - .- ;‘; -‘_ Py =
¥ e L N :
L . m k!
Sy" % — :
"‘,? Ll d ~
q Fpl)
S - i
Cv e g;" f’
A fff:,;fog ﬁ
— h_*\ X ;, s -
. . |
)
i
;
J
' iy
Ei"
k
H &
]
| i
; e - - ; . o= - %
: J
| .
" et o ; o ; ’ ‘& . w
.. p . £ u. ‘l.-ﬂWERHHINT ’HIHTXNE‘DAFFIC!
"PAGE 4
" ,



WAR DEPARTMENT cal
ARMY SERVICE FORCES

TO Di : M 12l Divisi G:"IG

(Service, division, or organizatidn) )

(Branch or unit) (Attention)
DESCRIPTION .
OF ATTACHED | Honorable James M, Mead, United States Senate,
COMMUNI- (Originator) i (Addressee) , (Date)
CATION . " . ;
Private First Class Joseph N. Quail, 32702351, AGPC-G 201 |
FROM (Subject) 22 (File NoJ

CmuwkwMMMg- 78580
(Service, division, or organization) . (Location) (Telephone)

For direct reply to the foregoing copies of correspondence
£rom the Honorable James M. Eead, United States Senate, which
have been acknowledged, relative to the burial of the remains
and location of the grave in the case of Private First Class

Joseph K. Quail, 32702351, who was killed in &ction in France é‘\
on 1 July 1944. o
Y

Cpy ltr fr Sen Mead | 1
Cpy ltr dtd 20 Mar 46 L

3
N §
Inclosures W N A
.

W0 A GG s URGENT

U. 8. GOVERRMENT PRINTING CFFICE 16—34071-1



":"_;;_ ~ ~ma XN, Tw (-\

2 April 19ib
Chief, Demobilised Personnel Becords Branch, Bevords Adainistastion
Center, 4300 Goodfellow Bouwlevard, St. Louis 20, ssouri
Honorable James M, Head, United Statss Senate
Private Pirst Class Joseph K. Quail, 32702351,
Casualty Branch, AGO, Room 4646 Munitions Building, 78580

/
/ =

For direct reply to the foregoing correspondence from the
Honorable James #, llsad, United States Senate, which has been
acknowledged, relative to the circumstances surrounding the
death of Private First Class Joaeph K. Quail, 32792351, whe was
killed in action in Prance en 1 Jnl,y 1kk.

3 Inclosures &
Iir fr Sen Mead
Ltz -dtd 20 Mar A6
Cpy IAS to OQEG




‘UNITED STATES SENATE

Committee On
Post Offices and Post Roads

The Adjutant General
The War Department
Washington, D. C.

Dear Sir:
The enclosed letter is respectfully referred

to you with thanks for such favorable consideration
as it warrants and for a report thereon.

Kindly return the enclosuré.
Very truly yours,

/s/ Jas H. Mead

/t/ Jes. M. Mead

1 Incl.



e Fw HEADQUARTERS, ARMRERVICE FORCES
MEMO RoOU._.iG SLIP gl

TO THE FOLLOWING IN ORDER INDICATED:

—N.AME OR TITLE DRGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM -INIHAII--é
1 | Director, Memorial Diviesion

Room 1007, T c : .

, +empo C., Washington 25, D.{.

1. For necessary action regarding burial.
~Z

2. Private First Cless Joseph N. Quail,
32702341, was Eilled in action on 1 July 19kk
rance. '

2 Inclosures.
Copy of basic letter dated 21 Sep LS.
Copy of our reply dated 15 Oct U5

SETRT
" 4

i 2 0T
B T

NAME ORGANIZATION W4 ?’DAE '
FroM: Casualty Branch, Oper: ‘@rz S 15 Oct 45
ot e
Family Relations, Room 378 -‘?w S ETORE
79815
W.D., A.G.O. Form 011§ This Form supersedes W. D., A, G, 0. Form 0115, 23 March 1044,
1 October 1944 waich may be used unti] existing stocks are exhausted.

16—31046-2 GPD




HEADQUARTERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES

MEMO ROUTING SLIP

TO THE FOLLOWING [N ORDER INDICATED:

NAME OR TITLE ORGANIZATION & BULDING AND ROOM iNITlALS
1 = DATE
\
2 i i
Siv r\Y\.““
WSEF
3 7 \\25‘5‘“5““ ® 5
QuVES MW W
! \‘\‘ 20
e ) 5\O
AR
ewd
NAME ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM 7 DATE
FROM:
TELEPHONE
p =
; =
W. D...% 'orm 0115 ‘This Form s, es W.D., A. G. O. Form 0115, 23 March 1944,
Ocr,oh.'r 044 which may ed until ex]stinz stocks are exhavsted.

16—3i1046-2 PO

P




BT O Summany Court~dartial /Y JRMIIB:T i

ARMY, SERVICE FCRCES ! v
Sets g KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPQT Case No, 171762 P
: 601 Hardesty Avenue
Kansas City 1, Missouri Date 12 March 1945

SUBJECT: Report of transactions inm dispesing of the effects of

Joseph X, Quail s 32702351 late a
~{lame ol deceased) - (Army Serial dumber)

Private First Class s Infantry who died
(Grade) (Organization, Army or oService)
v i L

on the 1  day of July s 19 ff::’at Earopean Area .

TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.

1. Complying with A.W. 112, 2 Summary Court-Martial, comvened at Kansas Cityy
lio., pursuant to 5.0., 228, Hq., KCQH Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur=
poce of disposing of the effects of the above-namsd seoldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

a. No legal representatiye or widow of decedsnt belng present at
decedents camp or quarters, effectd of decadent sere forwarded to this Summary
Court-Martial, )

b. Local debtors owed deccdent's estate §  Done , of which the -um of
$  BOBE . ae collected. (If nctiving was found dus or colleccted, state "Noue';
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owinz and collected.) (incl. ‘)

c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of §  Dome
wiich has been paid by the Summary Couri-Martial from funds of decedent. (See
inclosed receipt g Inel,

d. Disposition of deced:nt's effects (less money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-idartial by transmittal through the <uartermaster
Corps, at Govornment expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-sartial
FINDING below) .

FINDING
Before a %Bmﬁgry Court-ilartial which convened a2t Kansas City, ilissouri, on

1 March 1945 » pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters, KCQH

Depot, deted 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

Victor Quail - for the effects of thes above-named de=~

ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;

Vinereupon, this Surmary Court-dartial finds that, under the provisions of

A, 112, Victor Quail V/# b of
: (Name of pzrson f{ound entitled)
3246 Kingsbridge Avenue s 'Bronx,, New York State of
(ﬁumber, Street or Lvenue) {City, Town or Village)
New York | e father of the

~(Helationship or Capacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects,

~ -

(Signature of Summery Court Ufficer)

JOHN R. MURPEY, Colonel, Q.M.C. v

(eme, Hank, Urganization)
) SUMIARY COURT MARTIAL-
Eff, WM Form 75

A

i



wEL
4

= &
, (f‘\ AR™Y SERVICE FORCEZS /)

ARITY EIFPECTS RURELL

ORDER FOR Si {TPHELT

¥r, Victor Quail
BHIP B0 ,
3246 Kingsbridge Avenue

Effzets of:
e PFC Joseph H. Quail Rrany Bew Tors
ABT 32,702,351

azg o, ) 171!?62‘1,

A «
VATE 2 March 1945 (ix’fz R

JRM:VM:hjb ) ffects quurtﬂrmlster
REIARIES .
Inclose Zureau Check Renove Gels o o
T hceta Yo . T Tt Hscrepancy in_
Arount ] Fi*ﬂm rémoved
) Inclosc .Maluabies” item _m__Dljry removed .

Ship "Valusbles® item(s) Leundry removed

ROVTTHG
Accou%*inr Braneh
Warchouse Division
2 Files Iranch Aém. Div

‘ 138 °%
REVARKS Franked
bst. Exp. Chgs.
Zst. Frt. Cags.
n, of packages

WAR 61945 M

Shippime Clerk

MAR S 1o45

Eff, Q¥ Form 14 (26 Doc 44)



Lt d ¢

"Cithran g Aonee

D) Jedlectsns Chocrcte

b0 et 231 8L, T

ng.e ,n %
553281945

. /jyamu_,. :
C,A.T.ﬁm Mﬁf & 7

3".,2 #4/:';1

,,-471_.4:5 AR

ATT ACHMEKTS:

PR ¥ ’ s
- A S\ v w# % t ... N
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¥r, Victor Quail ' 3
32L6 Kingsbridge Averme 4 6/’1’ . o

Bromx, New York,New York 7/

Dear ¥r, Quaili-/ § s
: £
The Army Effects Bureau received from overseas / :
some personal effects of yowr sonf Private First Class Joseph”
These effects are being forwarded ¢o you in one 7 A
package. ¥
I
If, by eny chence, the property has not reached you | ¢
at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify ' i
me and tracer will be instituted. ‘ l\
The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal X
effects does mot, of itself, vest title in the reeipient. A
Such property is forwarded for distribution according 4o the i
laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence, /

I regret the circumstances prompting this lejter, and | l
wish to oxpress my sympathy in the loss of your son, / 1

Yours very truly, b

F. A. ECKHARDT b A
Captain Q.M.C. b “ox
Asgistant £ roA
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9/21/43
Dear Sir,

T em writing this letter to get some information on a life long
friend of mine.who wss reported killed +in action July of 1944 in
Fra.née. ‘ .

Tﬁe la:at I heard of hizg wes from Camp McCoy Wis.

I would appreciate it s,great deal if you could please send me

some information about Him and if he was killed I would like to kmow

where ‘_hg is buried. His name

. p— -

P.F.C. Joseph N. Quail. 32702351 —
Co. E 417th Inf APO #76
Camp McCoy, Wiscomsin
Thanking_youlwith all my heart.
‘ ; Stanley Lichtatrahl

121 W. Thomas Street, Rome, N.Y.




AGPC-0 201 Quail, Joseph K.
(21 sep k3) 32702351
‘ 15 October 1945

Mr. Stanley Lichtatzrahl
121 West Thomae Street
Roms, New York o

Dear Mr. Lichtstrahl:

This i in reply to your recent letter regarding Privats Firat
Class Jomeph K. Quail, | -

I regret to 1ﬁforn Jou that Private Quail wvas kfilled in action on
1 July 194k in France. This information vas ffunished his mother since
she was desigoated by him ss the person to be notified in an SmBEZONCY «

A copy of your letter has been pent to the Quartermaster General,
Weshington 25, D. C., as that officiel has Jjurisdicticn over matters
pertaining %o the burial Aof our military personnel who dle oﬁraeas.

VYery truly yours, |

EDWARD ¥. WITSBIL
X N jor Qensral
Acting The Adjutant Genersl of the Army

By:

Casuelty File Copy.
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Q

S.H. 32 702 351 _
20 Qctober 1945

Lr. Stanley Lichtstrahl
121 Yest Thomss Street
Rowme, Hew York

Daar ir, Lichbstrahl:

Your letter of recent date requesting informstion concerning the
late Private Flrst Class Joseph H. Quail, has been referred to this

office for reply.

Ths officigl report of interment recoived in this office reveals
that the remsins of the late Private First Clasc Joseph N, Quzil were
interred in the United States Military Cemstrry, Blosvills, Francs,
Plot U, Row 5, Grave 81, This cemstery is located approximately twenty
nlles northwost of St. lo, twenty-four miles moutheast of Cherbourg and
five miles north and slightly vest of Carentan, all in France,

Pleass accept my sincere symiathy in the loss of tho late Private
First Class Jogeph N. Quail,

R THZ QUA,—a"En::AST}R’Gn:Emt.s
Sincerely yours,

ifs E JALSS L, PREW
% tajor, QHC
) Assistant
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TEACHERS COLLEGE
Columbia University
Wew York 27, New York

March 20, 1946

Honorable James M, Mead

United States Senate
Washington, D. C.

M& dear Sir:
This is to inquire concerning Pf¢, Joseph N, Quail 32702351

of 3246 Kingsbridge Avenue, New York 63, New York whose last ad-
dress was Company K, 331 Infantry, A.P.0. B3, c/o F.M, New York.

The Var Department notified his mother that he was killed in
action on July 1, 1944, somewhere in France, Although we have
never-had any replies from our letters to the Chaplain and others
in authority, his mother did receive a package of some personal
effects. HNo word has come regarding his death, however - where
it occurred, in what manner, or what disposal was made of his
remains,

\

Josephi's brother, Peter David, was killed in action in New
Guinea on August 6, 1944. We have heard definitely from his .Chap-
lain, Our youngest, Richard, is now Pfc, at Fort McClellan in
Alzbama,

You can perhaps realize the agony and strain felt by the
family. Details regarding Joseph would be very much appreciated.
liay vie hope to have some word from you?

Very sincerely
/s/ Seymour Quail

/t/ (liss) Seymour Quail
. Joseph!s sister

531 West 122 Street
New York 27, New York

Ot 5.
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(Quail, Joseph M.,

s

Pfe.) _ _ ..
- A TR i 5 April 19L6.

United States Senats,
¥ashington 25, D. C.

Yy dear Ssnators

The Adjutant Geperal has forwarded to this offios
copies of your letter and inolosure, in behalf of Niss
Seymour Quail and the fanily of Private First (lass Joseph
Ne. Quail, relative to his grave locstion.

The officiml records disclose that the resains of
Private Quail are intarred in the Unitei States Nilitary
Cemstery, Blosville, france, Orave §1, Row 5, Flot B. This
cemetery is Jocated epproximstely twsniy milss nerthwest of
St. Lo, twenty-four miles scutheast of Cherbourg and five
miles north and elightly west of Carentan, all in France.

The family of Priwvate Quail may be sasured bthat
he was burisd with the utumost respect and reversnce. 4
temporary sarker hes heen erected with a fitting inseription
thereon, and his grewy has bsen properly recorded.

e - The Quarternaster Jensral, ¥ajor Qeneral T. B.
=7 Lariin, desires to extend through you to the fsmily his
in the loss of Priwate Quail.

FOR THE QUARYERMASTER GENERAL:
L Very truly yours,

LLOYD O. HAHLEY,
Lt. Colonsl, Q.ﬂ.c.,
Asmistant.

HOSING VIO R I

SR LR
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Pfo. Joseph B. Quail, 32 TO2 3%

Flot X, Bow 5, Grave 81, 12 Ssptemdexr 1547
United Gtates Milltemy Camstery

Blosville, Trance

—— >

e, Victor Quail
3246 Kingebridge Avenue
Bronx, Hew Yok

Dear Mr. Quail:

The pacple of the United States, through the Comgress have awthorized the
digintemmt and finsl Dwrisl of the horoic desd of Wordd Wur IX. The Quarter-
master Cenarsl of the Ay has. been enitvusted with this sacred responaibility
to the honored dsed. The recards of the War Depertamt indicste that you may
be the nearsst relative of the sbove-nmmad decennsd, who gave his life in the
sgrvice of his countyy.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War IT Armed Foces Desd,”
and "Americen Cumsteries,"” explsin the &isposition, options snd services madse
available to you by yowr Govermmant, If you are the next of kin accerding to
the lins of kinghip as met forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Dispositicn of
World War II Armed Jorces Desd,” you are invited %o axpress your wishes as to
th.dimitimotthrﬂmofﬁohoﬂdwc@htngmzud‘ﬂnu-
closed form "Bequest for Disposition of Remsins.” mulamduintomm-
quish yowr rights to the nagt in line of kinakip, pleass complete Purt XI of the
:gmzm If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part IIY of the

“ m’

If you should elect Option 2, 1t is advised that no funeral arrangemsnts
or other perscmal rTangmants be mede until you are further notified by this
office.

‘Will you pleese complete the enclosed furm, "Request for Disposition of
Raming"” wﬁuﬂ. in the suclosed lﬂ.fmﬁ savelops, which requires no

Sincersly,

TIEMAS B. RARIE
Major General
maummmmu




25 May 1949

Wé Qro Joseph N. Quail, ASN 32 TG 351
D T] o s orm e L (R S

Headstone: Crosas .

St. Laurent (France) U. 5. Militery Cemetery

Mr. Victor N. Queil
3246 Kingsbridge Avenue
New York, Rew York

Dear Mr. Quail:

This 1s to inform you that the remains of your loved one have
been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
rades vho alpo gave their lives for their country. Customary mili-
tary funeral eervices were conlusted over the grave at the time of

burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all finel interments,
the cemetery will be transferred, as eauthorited by the Congress, to the
care and supervision of the Ameriomn Bettls Monuments Commission. The
Commiseion alsc will have the responeibility for permensnt construction
and beautification of the cemetery, including ersction of the permanent
healgtone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as
recorded above, the rank or rating vheres appropriate, orgsnization,
Etate, and date of death. Any imguiries relative to the type of head-
stone ¢r the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be
afdressed to the Amsrican Battle Momuments Commission, Washington 25, D. C.
Your lstter should include the full name, renk, serial mumbar, grave
location, and name of the cemetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemetery will not be open to
visitors. You may rest sssured that this finsl interment was conducted
with fitting dignity and solemnity ani that the grave-site will be care-
fully end conscientiously maintained in perpetuity by the United Btates
Govermment.

Sincerely yowrs,

\ \ H. FEIDMAN
¥a jor Censral
- g L The Quertermaster General
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